LINK
1
2
3
4
1.0
0.9
0.8

FABRIC T-- AE-- AO-- AI-- D-- M-- A--
To see fisishes in detail, check finishes section. Before ordering we suggest to check real samples
HOW TO ORDER UPHOLSTERED LINK PANELS
To place an order for a product, the reference will be complemented with the desired finish code, replacing the 3 hypens with the desired tiles finish. The
available finishes are reflected in the price list.
Ex: LK13118--- --> 2 directions Link panel  - without anchorage system of the table -  Fabric M19    --> LK13118 M19
LK13118 M19
Ref. 2 directions Link panel  -
without anchorage system of
the table
Fabric M19
Panels of 60cm width  will be used exclusively with tables of 135cm being combined with longo’s frames.
For different uses, we will have to use panels of 80cm and 102cm width instead
LINK PANELS-130cm HEIGHT - END AND GROWTH PANELS
Model Description Width Panel Reference Group 0 Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Packaging
Packs· Vol · Weight
13
0
3,5
LK1311
• Two sides progression Panel
• Without Table anchorage system
• Without Grommets
• All 1 color upholstery
69 cm
only for front panels
LK13116---
19,1 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1828 m3
 Units / Pack: 1
80 cm LK13118---
19,1 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1828 m3
 Units / Pack: 1
102 cm LK13111---
19,1 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1828 m3
 Units / Pack: 1
13
0
3,5
LK1312
• Two sides progression Panel
• Table anchorage system 1-side
• Without Grommets
• All 1 color upholstery
69 cm
only for front panels
LK13126---
19,1 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1828 m3
 Units / Pack: 1
80 cm LK13128---
19,1 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1828 m3
 Units / Pack: 1
102 cm LK13121---
19,1 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1828 m3
 Units / Pack: 1
13
0
3,5
LK1313
• Two sides progression Panel
• Table anchorage system 2-side
• With Black Grommets
• All 1 color upholstery
69 cm
only for front panels
LK13136---

STEAL SHEET 00 08
For more details of color finishes, go to the page of finishes. We recommend you to check our physical samples, before delivery
HOW TO ORDER OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES FOR LINK
To place an order for a product, the reference will be complemented with the desired finish code, replacing the 2 hypens with the desired tiles finish. The
available finishes are reflected in the price list.
Ex: LKC102-- --> Double coat rack - Pack 2units - Matt Black finish    --> LKC102 08
LKC102 08
Ref. Double coat rack
Pack 2 unts
Matt Black Finish
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES FOR LINK PANELS
Model Units/pack Reference
R.R.P. PACK
Packaging
Packs· Vol · WeightWhite Matt Black
LKC10 Double coat rack
1 Unit LKC101--
19,1 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1828 m3
 Units / Pack: 1
2 Units LKC102--
LKC20 Shelf - bottom 22cm
1 Unit LKC201--
19,1 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1828 m3
 Units / Pack: 1
2 Units LKC202--
LKC30 Magazine rack - 32x42 cm
1 Unit LKC301--
19,1 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1828 m3
 Units / Pack: 1
2 Units LKC302--
LKC40 Magnetic board  - 40x42 cm
(magnets not inclunited)
1 Unit LKC401--
19,1 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1828 m3
 Units / Pack: 1
2 Units LKC402--
LKC52 Monitor Support - 49,8 cm
(For panels of 130 cm height) 1 Unit LKC521--
19,1 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1828 m3
 Units / Pack: 1
2 Units LKC522--
LKC53 Monitor Support - 75 cm
(For panels of 170 cm height)
1 Unit LKC531--
19,1 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1828 m3
 Units / Pack: 1
2 Units LKC532--
28,00 28,00
49,00 49,00